
Sl. No. Name of the Employee Designation Department /Section E-mail Group PAY LEVEL
Faculty/Non 

Faculty

1 Dr. Kiran Yarrakula Associate Professor Civil Engineering kiran@gkciet.ac.in A Level 13A Faculty

2 Dr. Koushik Paul Associate Professor Civil Engineering koushik@gkciet.ac.in A Level 13A Faculty

3 Dr. Sandip Chanda Associate Professor Electrical Engineering sandip@gkciet.ac.in A Level 13A Faculty

4 Dr. Kshirod Kumar Dash Associate Professor Food Processing Technology kshirod@gkciet.ac.in A Level 13A Faculty

5 Dr. Debrup Hui Associate Professor Physics surajit@gkciet.ac.in A Level 13A Faculty

6 Dr. Surajit Chattopadhyay Associate Professor Electrical Engineering surajit@gkciet.ac.in A Level 13A Faculty

7 Dr. Tapash Kumar Das Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering tapash@gkciet.ac.in A Level 11 Faculty

8 Goutam Kumar Ghorai Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering goutam@gkciet.ac.in A Level 11 Faculty

9 Dr. Sudip Kumar Das Assistant Professor Food Processing Technology sudip@gkciet.ac.in A Level 11 Faculty

10 Dr. Dharmeswar Dash Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering dharmeswar@gkciet.ac.in A Level 11 Faculty

11 Dr. Habib Masum Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering habib@gkciet.ac.in A Level 11 Faculty

12 Dr. Soutick Nandi Assistant Professor Chemistry soutick@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

13 Abhijit Mandal Assistant Professor Chemistry abhijit@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

14 Dr. Soumi Bhattacharyya Assistant Professor Civil Engineering soumi@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

15 Dr. Poojari Yugendar Assistant Professor Civil Engineering poojari@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

16 Haradhan Sarkar Assistant Professor Civil Engineering haradhan@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

17 Pinak Ray Assistant Professor Civil Engineering pinak@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

18 Dr. Showmik Bhowmik Assistant Professor Computer Science and Engineering showmik@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

19 Imayanmosha Wahlang Assistant Professor Computer Science and Engineering imayanmosha@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

20 Subrata Roy Assistant Professor Computer Science and Engineering subrata@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

21 Dr. Sukhen Das Mandal Barman Assistant Professor Computer Science and Engineering Sukhen @gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

22 Dr. Amarjit Roy Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering amarjit@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

23 Dr. Chiranjit Sain Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering chiranjit@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

24 Dr. Raja Ram Kumar Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering rajaram@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

25 Rajeev Kumar Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering rajeev@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

26 Dr. Vivek Kumar Assistant Professor Food Processing Technology vivek@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

27 Dr. Mudasir Ahmad Malik Assistant Professor Food Processing Technology mudasir@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

28 Dr. Shib Shankar Chowdhury Assistant Professor Humanities and Social Science shibshankar@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

29 Chhandita Das Assistant Professor Humanities and Social Science chhandita@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

30 Anirban Saha Assistant Professor Humanities and Social Science anirban@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

31 Dr. Debasish Ghorui Assistant Professor Mathematics debasish@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

32 Dr. Nitesh Mondal Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering nitesh@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

33 Niraj Kumar Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering niraj@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

34 Anisha Paul Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering anisha@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

35 Dr. Rakesh Das Assistant Professor Physics rakesh@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

36 Dr. Sourav Chakraborty Assistant Professor Food Processing Technology sourav@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

37 Dr. Anwesa Sarkar Assistant Professor Food Processing Technology anwesa@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

38 Priyanka Sahu Assistant Professor Humanities and Social Science priyanka@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

39 Dr. Bikarna Tarafdar Assistant Professor Mathematics bikarna@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

40 Dr. Santosh Kumar Dash Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering santosh@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

41 Dr. Tanmoy Sarkar

Assistant 

Professor(Under 

Suspension)

Mechanical Engineering tanmoy@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

42 Tryambak Kumar Ojha Lecturer Computer Science and Engineering tryambak@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

43 Smita Anand Lecturer Electrical Engineering smita@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

44 Nikhil Deo Sr. Trainer Computer Science and Engineering nikhil@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

45 Amiungshu Karmakar Sr. Trainer Electrical Engineering amiungshu@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

46 Md. Jigar Ali Sr. Trainer Food Processing Technology jigar@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

47 Tridib Ranjan Das Sr. Trainer Mechanical Engineering tridib@gkciet.ac.in A Level 10 Faculty

48 Siraj-Ud-Dulah Trainer Computer Science and Engineering siraj@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

49 Mahafizur Rahaman Trainer Computer Science and Engineering mahafizur@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

50 Debadrita Roy Trainer Computer Science and Engineering debadrita@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

51 Dhaju Mohammad Trainer Electrical Engineering dhaju@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

52 Shankar Mukherjee Trainer Electrical Engineering shankar@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

53 Pranab Mandal Trainer Electrical Engineering pranab@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

54 Mojahadul Islam Mallick Trainer Food Processing Technology mojahadul@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

55 Mintu Sinha Trainer Food Processing Technology mintu@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

56 Pranab Roy Trainer Food Processing Technology pranab@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

57 Dr. Hasibur Rahaman Trainer Mechanical Engineering hasibur@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

58 Raktim Roy Trainer Mechanical Engineering raktim@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

59 Abhinav Kumar Trainer Mechanical Engineering abhinav@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

60 Siladitya Mandal Trainer Mechanical Engineering siladitya@gkciet.ac.in B Level 09 Faculty

61 Md. Abdur Rajjaque Deputy Registrar Finance deputyregistrar@gkciet.ac.in A Level-12 Non Faculty

62 Gopal Bandyopadhyay System Manager IT Cell sm@gkciet.ac.in A Level-12 Non Faculty

63 Uttam Kumar Ghosh Asst. Librarian Library lib@gkciet.ac.in A Level-11 Non Faculty

64 Dr. Subhasis Bhattacharjee Assistant Registrar Administration ar_subhasis@gkciet.ac.in A Level-10 Non Faculty

65 Aditya Singh Assistant Registrar Admistration ar_aditya@gkciet.ac.in A Level-10 Non Faculty

66 Debasish Das Assistant Engg.-Civil Engineering Cell je_civil@gkciet.ac.in B Level-9 Non Faculty
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67 Prabhatangsu Mahata Foreman ME prabhatangshu@gkciet.ac.in B Level-9 Non Faculty

68 Dharmendra Chaubey Security Officer Admistration securityofficer@gkciet.ac.in B Level-9 Non Faculty

69 Ajay Singh Section Officer Finance sectionofficer@gkciet.ac.in B Level-8 Non Faculty

70 Debjyoti Pandit Assistant Admistration debjyoti_assistant@gkciet.ac.in B Level-6 Non Faculty

71 Sudipta Ghosh Sr. Technical Assistant AE/ FPT sudipta@gkciet.ac.in B Level-6 Non Faculty

72 Koushik Pal Sr. Technical Assistant CE koushiuk_sta@gkciet.ac.in B Level-6 Non Faculty

73 Md. Mehbub Alam Sr. Technical Assistant EE mehbub@gkciet.ac.in B Level-6 Non Faculty

74 Kajal Mandal Jr. Engg.-Electrical Engineering Cell je_elec@gkciet.ac.in B Level-5 Non Faculty

75 Sumanta Kumar Guin Technical Assistant AE/ FPT sumanta@gkciet.ac.in C Level-5 Non Faculty

76 Sultana Parvin Technical Assistant AE/ FPT sulabh@gkciet.ac.in C Level-5 Non Faculty

77 Sonali Joardar Technical Assistant AS (Chemistry) sonali@gkciet.ac.in C Level-5 Non Faculty

78 Anik Adhikari Technical Assistant AS (Physics) anik@gkciet.ac.in C Level-5 Non Faculty

79 Shahin Reza Technical Assistant CE shahin@gkciet.ac.in C Level-5 Non Faculty

80 Puspajit Sarkar Technical Assistant CSE puspajit@gkciet.ac.in C Level-5 Non Faculty

81 Amit Koley Technical Assistant EE amit@gkciet.ac.in C Level-5 Non Faculty

82 Ayan Banik Technical Assistant EE ayan@gkciet.ac.in C Level-5 Non Faculty

83 Soumodip Chatterjee Technical Assistant ME soumodip@gkciet.ac.in C Level-5 Non Faculty

84 Priyam Sen Technical Assistant ME priyam@gkciet.ac.in C Level-5 Non Faculty

85 Shashi Bhushan Kumar Technical Assistant ME shashibhushan@gkciet.ac.in C Level-5 Non Faculty

86 Saumyajit Das UDC/Cashier Account Section saumyajit_udc@gkciet.ac.in C Level-4 Non Faculty

87 Rajesh Chowdhury Jr. Assistant Academic Cell rajesh@gkciet.ac.in C Level-2 Non Faculty

88 Zalilur Rahman Jr. Assistant Account Section Zalilur@gkciet.ac.in C Level-2 Non Faculty

89 Tamal Kanti Sinha LDC cum Typist Academic Cell tamal_ldc@gkciet.ac.in C Level-2 Non Faculty

90 Biman Roy LDC cum Typist Account Section biman_ldc@gkciet.ac.in C Level-2 Non Faculty

91 Md. Masud Karim LDC cum Typist Administration masud_ldc@gkciet.ac.in C Level-2 Non Faculty

92 Anirban Misra LDC cum Typist Director’s Cell anirban_ldc@gkciet.ac.in C Level-2 Non Faculty

93 Atis Biswas LDC cum Typist Library atis_ldc@gkciet.ac.in C Level-2 Non Faculty

94 Antara Chowdhury LDC cum Typist Store & Purchase antara_ldc@gkciet.ac.in C Level-2 Non Faculty

95 Md.Tariqul Islam Library(sorter) Library lib_shorter@gkcier.ac.in C Level-2 Non Faculty

96 Sulabh Srivastav Sr. Assistant Administration sulabh@gkciet.ac.in C Level-2 Non Faculty

97 Md. Ikbal Hossain MTS Academic Cell ikbal_mts@gkciet.ac.in C Level-1 Non Faculty

98 Sukumar Prasad MTS Academic Cell sukumar_mts@gkciet.ac.in C Level-1 Non Faculty

99 Cinchona Kumar MTS Administration cinchona_mts@gkciet.ac.in C Level-1 Non Faculty

100 Mojammel Hoque MTS cse mojammel_mts@gkciet.ac.in C Level-1 Non Faculty

101 Kakali Das (Mandal) MTS Dept. of EE/Girl’s Hostel kakali_mts@gkciet.ac.in C Level-1 Non Faculty

102 Probir Kumar Mandal MTS Dept. of ME/CE probir_mts@gkciet.ac.in C Level-1 Non Faculty

103 Pampa Roy (Pramanik) MTS Director’s Cell pampa_mts@gkciet.ac.in C Level-1 Non Faculty

104 Md. Moksud Alam MTS Engineering Cell moksud_mts@gkciet.ac.in C Level-1 Non Faculty

105 Subhashis Das MTS IT Cell subhashis_mts@gkciet.ac.in C Level-1 Non Faculty

106 Deepjyoti Roy MTS Library deepjyoti_mts@gkciet.ac.in C Level-1 Non Faculty

107 Raju Mian MTS Store & Purchase raju_mts@gkciet.ac.in C Level-1 Non Faculty
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